Electronic Service
Manuals

®

This electronic document is provided as a service to our customers.
We do not create the contents of the information contained in this docu-
ment. Should you have detailed questions pertaining to the information
contained in this document, you may contact Michco, or the manufac-
turer which provided the original information in this electronic deliver-
able. Michco’s only partin this electronic deliverable was the electronic
assembly process. By providing this manual on line we are not guaran-
teeing parts availability.

You may contact Michco through the following methods:
Phone (517) 484-9312 or (800) 331-3339
2011 N. High St. -- Lansing, Michigan -- 48906
Fax: (517) 484-9836
Email: CustServe@Michco.com
Web site: www.Michco.Com
Parts Web site: www.FloorMachineParts.Com

Order Parts on Line at:
www.FloorMachineParts.Com

Directly to Parts & Service:
By Email: Shop@Michco.com
By Fax: (517) 702-2041
By Voice: Use numbers above.

Serving the Cleaning Industry Since 1922

Notice: All copyrighted material remains property of original owners, all trademarks are property of respective owners.
Manuals are subject to Manufacturer’s reproduction limitations. Originals or reproductions were provided by manufacturers
through a request. We make no warranty as to the correctness of information provided in this document and you assume
all risk. By placing these manuals on line we are not declaring our corporation to be an manufacturer authorized dealer or
provider, please check our web site for authorized manufacturers we represent.



SEP. 12,2006 2:29PM TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P
ENGLISH - ESPANOL

) NOBLES

‘Speed Scrub”
1701 Plus

Battery Automatic Scrubber
Fregadora Automatica Bateria

Model No.: Operator and Parts Manual
608336 Manual de Operacion y de Piezas
608337 - Pac

609245 - Can. Pac

608362
Rev. 04 (06-05)




SEP. 12,2006 2: 29PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 2

ELECTRICAL DIAGRAMS
DIAGRAMAS ELECTRICAS

WIRING DIAGRAM
DIAGRAMA DE CABLEADO

|_._
=z
———

z
I
, |
I
|
L
[
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
r
|
L
[
[
2
4

54- GAN —7: 21- 6N —YBL LBk v, BATTERY
PRESSURE D DTSR

}‘I E LGHT P

| i ] o 1 y

] ﬁ b E z B VAGLUM %
7 | -20- BRN h R et

|

|

|

R
L

1 BLK —

SOLUTION
SWITEH

GHARGER |/~ l
PLIG  [Ya J !

- -0- pRusH

R | & 5 CONTACTOR
SOLUTION

CHARGER

CHARGER SOLENQID

SWITCH

-5h-
L .2
RED—1 g h £ BLE -
| "
i ?ﬁ%&%ﬁ% o
- - = : S5- GRN——
12 VOLT

li e '—.—@ \"E Moy

-

BK il WA E

-56- AED I coNTACTOR D

L _4- RED 4= RED !

46 Speed Serub™ 1701 Plus (02-04)



SEP. 12,2006 2: 29PN

TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113

NO. 7680 P 3

ELECTRICAL DIAGRAMS
DIAGRAMAS ELECTRICAS
LADDER DIAGRAM
DIAGRAMA ESCALONADO
= Tilr i =
£~ ~GAN- " «80- -RED- f;;,;\ -3 Bl |
sz]\ I N |
o
o] \’_‘/
| | -4 e da- -5i- -GAN- = 01— -BLi-
-ReD- | | -mep- g -RED- -RED- | Py
o |
- - I
OG- ] Les- -GRN- _,;l\—_ -the -BAN- f;;\ -1 -BLK-
w1 e hvd
o
L -28- -RED- o 17+ «BLK-
OPTIONAL ui
VOLHGE
-38- - ™ = s 45 -BLK-
1 i ! -RED- s Q
1 ] \IN ; ) A
-RED- E T E -4 -BLU- 7- -BMK-
] | | 5d
' + + '
1 a ] ,_|_____________,_,________.___,,________..im'__..‘
-
| CRED- ]
e GANe T = B <YELr 13- -BLK-
" 55 Vi
18- -YEL- N /;2"\ -BLK-
o/
e <GAN- ] \fé‘\/ “#1e -DBLK-
= 7N
-48- -ORG- .@ 215 Bk~ |
57 \ Lz v
-33- -GRN. L . -4)- -WHT- 42~ -WHT- e 23 BlK-
oy L
""‘g \ / PR w26 -TILK-
" A—
|/‘ -36- -PUR- A T
E:-— -45- -RED-
»dd-
-RED-
-H- -GAN- " ™ o 4 -2 -BLK
- P,
2 RED- g e RED. /;’\ -12-_—RED- [} Bl AT
caz ./ ' \_/
A el
+184 «REDS _:I: -2~ -BLK- V -3-
T | e
i
REF LEGEND REF LEGEND REF LEGEND
AED= Fad cri=  Contactor Relay 2= Switch, Key
BLK= Black CB1 = Gircuit Bkr. Main 20A 53=  Bwitch, Brush
GHN= Green CHB2 = Breaksr, Clrcuit 35A S4=  Switch, Solution
WHT= White 0i= Dlode S5=  Swilch, Vacuurm
ORG= Orange Hi=  Hourmeter S6=  Swilch, Wand
BLU= Blue Li=  Light, Incicater 87=  Switch, Float
BRAMN= Brown = Light, Full Tark S8~  Switch, Recycle
PUR= Furple Mi=  Motor, Brush 88=  Switch, Brush Off
YEL= Yellow M2=  Motor, Vacuum 3d=  Valve, Sclenoid
Al=  Ammeter M3=  Motor, Wand Ti=  Relay, Timer
GR1 = Comactor Coil M4=  Motor, Recycle Vi=  Voltmeter
CR2 = Contactor Coil S1=  Switch, Chg Cut-off
Speed Scrub™ 1701 Plus (02-04) 47



SEP. 12,2006 2: 30PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 4

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

_ REPLAGEMENT BRUSHES AND PAD DRIVER GROUP
SUSTITUCION DEL CONJUNTO DEL IMPULSOR DE LA ALMOHADILLA Y CEPILLOS

B-.__‘? qg,‘_____.-"l'lo'l
9-.__._ ci‘,.--“"'

48 Speed Scrub™ 1701 Plug (02-04)



SEP. 12,2006 2: 30PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P B

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

REPLACEMENT BRUSHES AND PAD DRIVER GROUP
SUSTITUCION DEL CONJUNTO DEL IMPULSOR DE LA ALMOHADILLA Y CEPILLOS

W T Ot o o e MR
v

1 370000 #ASM., BRUSH 17" NYLON SCRUB 606227 !ASM PAD DRIVER 177

i

-

||~

K v

370002 | wASM., BRUSH 17" GRIT STRIP 1 A 370052 | SCREW, FLT #08 X 0.31 4

370007 | #ASM, BRUBH 17 POLY SCAUB | 1 A 803438 | PLATE, WEAR 2

A 2| 370052 | SCREW,FLT #06 X 0.31 4 A 10| 39746 | SCREW,PAN M6X 10X 35 3
A 3| 603430 | PLATE, WEAR 2 A 11| mess | WASHER, FLAT 0.25 3
A 4| 3z7es | SCREW, PANMGX10X35 3 A 12| 60143 | ePLATE, CLUTCH 1
A 5| oie84 | WASHER, FLAT 0.25 3 A 13| 603531 |ePADHOLDEA 1
A 6| 601453 |ePLATE, GLUTCH 1 A 14| 32505 |WASHER, BRUSH PAD 5.65D 1
¥ ASSEMBLY | COMIUNT A 15| 41572 [WASHER, FLAT #08 3
A INGLUDED IN ASSEMBLY | INCLUIDO EN EL CONJUNTO A 16| 04403 | SCREW, PAN M4X0.7X26 NY 3
A 17| 10908 [NUT,TMaxo07 3

* RECOMMENDED STOCK FTEMS [ ARTICULOS RECOMENDADQS PARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENCIA

Spead Setub™ 1701 Plus (02-04) 49



SEP. 12,2006 2: 30PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 6

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

SOLUTION TANK GROUP

GRUPE DEL DEPOSITO DE DISOLUCION

B0 Speed Scrub™ 1701 Plus (02-04)



SEP. 12,2006 2: 30PN

TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113

NO. 7680 P 7

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS
SOLUTION TANK GROUP
GRUPE DEL DEPOSITO DE DISOLUCION
A e e e R s M'I%ﬂ R AR L B e R e e
1| ®oass8 | COVER, BATTERY, GREEN 25| 601359 | PLATE, SWITCH BACKING 1
2| GoE1EE | DEGAL, NOBLES 7.068" OVAL 1 26 | 578403000 | SGREW, M3X.5X20 PAN PHL 2
3| 280513 | GHAIN ASSEMBLY 1 27| 603331 | SPACER, CHARGER PLUG 1
4| 140825 |SCREW, #6X1/2 PANPHLSHTMTL | 1 28| 140018 | WASHER, LOCK EXT #6 2
5| 578301 | KNOB, FILL GOVER 1 20| 605387 | eCONNEGTOR, RED 50A 1
B| 610108 | COVER, REAR FILL BLACK 1 W/O CONTAGTS
7T 610108 | GASKET REAR FILL Govin - 30| 140829 | SCREW, 6-32X1 PAN PHL 2
5] 07512 |WASHER, LOGKINT 710,58 - 31| 568508 | SCREW, PAN MBX1.0X12 1
9 | 578201000 | SCREW 10-32X.5 PAN PHL 1 827 140000 | WASHER, FLAT1/4 !
10| 610204 | BRACKET, SPRING 1 83| 601460 | CLIP, DRAIN HOSE 1
1| 140027 |WASHER, FLAT 037 . 34| 613355 | TANK, SOLUTION, GREEN 1
12| 140015 | WASHER, LOCK 8PLIT 0.37 1 R PPy #goggsgbf RREN 1
19| 15675 | SCREW, HEX Max1.25x16 1 = | 30196 |FLUG 35" NPT NYLON ;
14} 14884 | FITTING, BRS STR BMOG/PMOB 2 36| 608361 | DEGAL, SPEED SCRUB 1701 PLUS | 2
15| 610256 |HOSE, DRAIN WILEVEL INDIGATOR | 1 7| eotaz5 | KNOB, BALL ;
16| ®07776 | CLAMP, HOSE 73- 77 WIRE BLK 1 28| 001426 | LEVER. SQUEESEE ]
17] 140423 | SPRING, BRUSH PRESSURE 1 39| 601427 | SLEEVE, 0.6250 0.3208 0.33LSTL | 1
18| 601468 (BRACKET, GHARGE PLUG ! a0| 601437 | WASHER, 621 X 1.25 X .08 NY 2
19| 140016 | WASHER, LOCK 0.25 3 1| 601425 | GADLE SOUEEGEE 1
20 808322 SCREW, TRS MaX1.0x16 PHL a2 4 601476 NUT, 1/4=20 LOCK TWO WAY 1
21| 140539 | NUT,6-32 KEP 2 43| 140055 |WASHER, 343 X 1.25 X 0.81 1
22| 200301012 | WASHER, M3 FLAT 1 44| 140015 | WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 0.91 1
Z] S7eam1 | NUT, HEX M3 HEXLCK 2 45| 630425 | SCREW, PAN MEX20MM PHL 1
24| 800437 | wSWITCH, SNAP ACTN 250VAC 164 | 1
» REGOMMENDED STOCK ITEMS { ARTICULOS RECOMENDADOS PARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENCIA
Speed Scrub™ 1701 Plus (06-05) 51




SEP. 12,2006 2:31PM

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113

NO. 7680 P 8

RECOVERY TANK GROUP
CONJUNTO DESPOSITO RECUPERAR

52

Speed Serub™ 1701 Flus (08-05)



SEP. 12,2006 2:31PM TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113

NO. 7680 °.

g

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

RECOVERY TANK GROUP
CONJUNTO DESPOSITO RECUPERAR

B AR A oSS aR I Bech ot AT || OEEERPERE AT
v 1| mazie |eASM, LID & LABEL 1 20| 601462 | CLAMP, 1-1/4 CONDUIT 1
A 2| 613207 |LABEL WARNING SCRUB6X225 | 1 21| 140016 | WASHER, LOCK 0.25 1
A 3| 630367 | eGASKET, REC. TANK 1 55 | 363508 | SCREW, PAN MGX1.0X12 1
4| 630086 | STRAP, TANK COVER 1 23| 240177 | TUBE, BASE INLET 1
5] 1000168 | WASHER, FLAT 0.174X0.75X004 | 4 24| _@&14187 | CLAMP, HOSE 27MM TO 5TMM 3
& 37018 BCREW, PAN #8X3/8 PHL SHTMTL 4 v 25 1010481 *ASM., DRAIN HOSE 1
7 630255 GASKET, FLOAT MOUNT 1 AVE6 1008639 #ASM., CAP, DRAIN HOSE 1
-] 6300533 MOUNT, FLOAT CAGE 1 A2T7 1008637 *0-RING, 1.48"ID, 1.76"0D 1
2 140000 WASHER, FLAT 1/4 2 AdR 1019563 oSTHAP, DRAIN GARP 1
10 140016 | WASHER, LOCK0.25 2 29 | 140027 | WASHER, FLAT 031 2
11 800385 SCREW, PAN MO&X1.0%420 PHL 2 30 601431 STRAF, BATTERY 1
12| 630052 | #FLOAT, SHUT-OFF (2) BALL 1 31| 630147 | FITTING, PLSTC FM12 HEX 1
13| 140027 | WASHER, FLAT 0.31 2 az| 601430 | TRAY, BATTERY 1
14| 140015 | WASHER, LOGK SPLIT 0.31 2 33| 601433 | SCREW, TRS 38-16X0.62 PHL 2
15 09010 | SCREW, M08X1.25X25MM 2 34] 601430 | SPACER, J9X.56X.16 2
16| 603418 | NUT, 5/8-11 HEXNYLON 1 35| 160485 | wADAPTER, HOSE 1
17 605147 WASBHER, RUEBER 1.50D 1 36 | 200070392 | SCREW, FIL MOSX0.8X10 PHL 2
18 6801437 WASHER, NYLON 1 a7 G0B3SE TANK, RECOVERY, GREEN 1
19 G09700 SCREW, 5/8-11X1" BTTSOCHD 1 a8 15675 SCREW, HEX MOBX1.25X18 2
¥ ASSEMBLY / CONJUNTO 39 140015 WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 0.31 2
A INCLUDED |N ASSEMBLY / INCLUIDO EN EL GONJUNTO W) NA | HOSECACASSEMBLY DRAN | 1

* RECOMMENDED STCCK ITEMS / ARTICULOS RECOMENDADOS PARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENCIA

Spesd Scrub™ 1701 Plus (06-05)

53



SEP. 12,2006 2:31PM

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113

NO. 7680 P 10

WHEEL GROUP
CONJUNTO DE LA RUEDA

54

Speed Scrub™ 1701 Plug {02-04)



SEP. 122006 2:31PM TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P. 11
PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS
WHEEL GROUP
CONJUNTO DE LA RUEDA

AR e neiainil 1 R e i || AR

1 02894 SCREW, HEX .38-16X0.75 2 25 501471

2 140017 WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 0.38 2 o6 | 578140000 | SPRING, COMPR 16.8D 1.2W 26.4L 1

3 140028 WASHER, FLAT 0.42E 1.000 .05 ] 27 603143 KNOE, 5/16-18F 1"DIA 1

4| 1012021 ®WHEEL, 8.0D 1.50W POLY 2 26 601445 PEDAL, LATCH RELEASE 1

5 140047 WASHER, 1.246X,754X.062 3 29 16931 SCHEW, M8X1.25X20MM 1

g 1011518 MOUNT, WELDMENT AXLE 1 ao 32491 WAESHER, FLAT 0.1 2

7 12333 SCREW, HEX, MBX1.25%25, 55, NL -] H 08709 NUT, HEX LOCK M& X 1.25NL 1

A 140015 WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 0.31 5 32 801442 ROD, CASTER MOUNT 1

2] 140028 WASHER, FLAT 0.428 1.00D .05 ] 33 200171 NUT, HEX JAM 38-24 1
10 601448 AXLE, .750 X 15.20 1 34} 5780385000 | YOKE, ADJUSTMENT 1
1 140256 SCREW, 38-16X2.50 1 35 | 612254000 | FIN, HAIRFIN .28" DIA SHAFT 1
12 140028 WASHER, FLAT 0.42E 1.000 .05 2 a6 140608 FIN, GLEVIS 3/B DIAX 1-1/4 1
13 613974 KT, 4" WHEEL AND BUSHING 1 a7 606537 MOUNT, CASTER 1
14 59156 NUT, HEX LOGK _38-16 NL 1 a6 614313 NUT, 1/2-13 CPACEN BRE 1
15 B01458 MOUNT, WHEEL BRUSH 1 38| 3148816 |WASHER, 0.52B 0.98D .06 5TL 1
16 £30183 BEARING, 50"DX.25LG JOURANAL 1 40 140029 WASHER, 9/16 INT. TQOTH 1
17 630189 SLEEVE, 0.4960 0.318B 0.21L 8TL 1 4 601443 *CASTER, SWIVEL 1
18 20536-2 WASHER, FLAT, 0.47B 1.12D .03 NL 2 42 630472 SCREW, 8HLD 38D X 1.00 31-15 2
19 140055 WASHER, FLAT i 43 630477 sWHEEL, 2.00 0.38W POLY GRAY 2
20] 200160017 | NUT, HEX LOCK MB X 1.25 NL 1 44 | 801108000 | NUT, 546-18 HXLCK THIN NY 2
21 601491 DECAL, SOLUTION CONTROL 1 45 804323 BRACKET, STOP 2
22 1071934 MOUNT, A¥LE PEDAL 1 46 140015 WASHER, LOGK SPLIT 0.31 4
23 €01444 FEDAL, HEAD LIFT 1 47 02010 SCREW, HEX, M8X1.25X25 4
24 140630 PIN, COTTER 094 X 0.75 2 48 | 200101017 | NUT, HEX MBX1.25 HXJM 2

& AECOMMENDED STOCK ITEMS | ARTICULOS REGOMENDADOS PARA

MANTENER EN EXISTENCIA

Speed Scrub™ 1701 Flus (06-05)

55




SEP. 12,2006 2:32PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 12

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

SCRUB HEAD GROUP
GRUPO DEL CABEZAL DE FREGADO DE DISCO

56 Speed Scrub™ 1701 Plus (08-05)



SEP. 12,2006 2:32PN

TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113

NO. 7680 °.

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

SCRUB HEAD GROUP
GRUPO DEL CABEZAL DE FREGADO DE DISCO

TR ERR A o ity e e g R L e
v o1 601499 lMOTDR ELE 75HF' 1$5F|F'M 24V 1 v 13 814113 KIT, REPLACEMENT BAND 58" 1
A B03B3E sBRUSH, CARBON 1PC 4 A 14 | 602042000AM FASTENER, ADJUSTING, SKIRT 1
A 830609 GEARBOX ASSY 1 15 140047 WASHER, 1.246 X .754 X .062 1
A 140632 KEY, .25 X .25 X 1.00L 1 16 603148 SPRING, EXT .75 X 4.00 X .085WD i
2 GO 440 HEAD GASTING 1 17 | 812254000 | PIN, HAIRPIN 38" DIA SHAFT 1
2 140028 WASHER, FLAT 0.428 1.00D .05 4 18 | 089764083 | PIN, CLEVIS 1/2 DIA X 5-1/4 1
4 140015 WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 0.31 4 19 £06537 MOUNT, CASTER 1
5 12333 SGCREW, HEX, MBX1.25X25, 535, ML 4 20 Bi4313 NUT, 1/2-13 CPACRN BRS 1
& 140017 WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 0.39 4 21 BO1443 GASTER, SWIVEL 1
7 59225 SCREW, HEX .33-16 X 1.00, 55 4 22 140029 WASHER, 8/16 INT 1
i} 611846 HUB, ERUSH DRIVE 1 23 3145.816 WASHER, FLAT 0,528 0.88D .08 1
9| 097684631 | WASHER, FLATM8.4 X 25.4 X 4.8 1 24 608043 BRACGKET, WIRE TIE 1
10 140015 WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 0.31 1 25 130041 WIRE TIE 1
1 140219 SCREW, HEX 31-18 X 1.00 1 26 130d11 TERMINAL, RING 516 12-10 VI YL 2
12 5014583 oSKIRT, SPLASH GUARD 1
V ASSEMBLY / CONJUNTQ

A INGLUDED IN ASSEMBLY { INCLUIDO EN EL GONJUNTO

= AECOMMENDED STOGK ITEMS [ ARTICULOS RECOMENDADOS PARA

MANTENER EN EXISTENCIA

Spead Serub™ 1701 Plus (06-08)

57



SEP. 12,2006 2:32PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P, 14

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

PLUMBING GROUP
GRUPO DE TUBERIAS

10
e g
12

-

53 Gpeed Serub™ 1701 Plus (02-04)



SEP. 12,2006 2:32PN

TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113

NO. 7680 °.

1

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

PLUMBING GROUP

'GRUPO DE TUBERIAS
e T Hlilhlsnd ﬂfmﬁfﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂmﬁmm e TR e e
1] 601480 | FITTING, BRS STR PMOSXZONIP | 1 069762095 | SCREW, 10-24X1/4 SKET 2
2| 150420 | FITTING, 3/8BM X 3/8F ELG 807 1 15| 601472 | GOUPLING 1
v 3| 1005302 |eFILTER, INLINE 0 MESH 1 16| 601473 | ROD, WATER VALVE 1
4 4| 613093 | BODY,TOP FILTER 1 17| 608121 | KNOB, WATER VALVE 1
A 5| 1005304 |SCREEN, FILTER 80 MESH 1 18| 140016 | WAGHER, LOGK 0.25 2
a4 6| 613992 | GASKET, FILTER 1 19| 15678 | SCREW, HEX MEX1.0X16 5
A 7| 613891 | BOWL CLEARFILTER 1 20 | 065760725 | HOSE, SOL 1/2IDX3.25" (611250) | 0.250
B| 630146 |PLUG, 3/8 NPT NYLON 1 FT.
s| eoises [FITTING 9M X 58F TEE ST - 21| 630184 | FITTING, PLSTC STR EMOBEMO4 | 1
10] 14884 | FITTING, BAS STR BMOB/PMOG 1 22| 579250 | SCREW, PAN M04X0.7X12 2
11| 54333 | CLAMP, HOSEWORM 031-088D | & Aa| 140023 | WASHER, LOCK INT 48 2
12| 613518 | TUBING, 1/21DX3/40D VYL 0670 24 | 200301014 | WASHER, M4.9X10.1X1 FLT £
(611258) FT. 25| 140328 | CLAMP, GABLE /81D BLACK NY 2
13| 630022 | sVALVE, BOLENGID 24VDC 1 26| 578569 | HOSE, 1/4IDX4.5" (576095000) 2.000
514265 | #KIT, WATER, VALVE, REBUILD 1 IN.
¥ ASSEMBLY / CONJUNTO
4 INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY /INCLUIDO EN EL CORJUNTO
= REGOMMENDED STOCK ITEMS | ARTICULOS RECOMENDADOS PARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENCIA
Speed Scrub™ 1701 Plus {08-05) 59



SEP. 12,2006 2:33PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 16

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS
VACUUM MOTOR GROUP .
CONJUNTO DEL MOTOR DE ASPIRACION
S

&0 Speed Scrub™ 1701 Plus (02-04)



SEP. 12,2006 2:33PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 17

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

VACUUM MOTOR GROUP
CONJUNTO DEL MOTOR DE ASPIRACION

AR AT B ESe RIBHONG T WMMMMMMWHHIIMM WMWWMH IO AL T
1 630432 SCAEW, HEX M0E X 1.0 X 50 610742AM | #SOLENCID, 24VDC (BRAUSH) 1
2 140000 WASHER, FLAT 1/4 2 18 oe7iz NUT, HEX LOCK M6 X 1.0 NL
3 160426 sHOSE, VAC 1-1/2X15" W/CUFF 1 19 130041 TIE, WIRE 11=1/2 X .19 NY 3
4 14157 CLAMP, HOSE 27MM TO 51MM 1 20 60000% MUFFLER, VAC EXHAUST 1
V 5 601468 sMOTOR, VAC 24V 2-53TG 1 21 160455 sHOSE, VAC 1-1/2X16" BLACK 1
A B 1890163 sCARBON BRUSH (2/P1) 1 20 | 019686096 | SFAGER, 6.4 X127 X 28 2
7 BO1463 BRACKET, VAC MOTOR 1 23 140000 WASHER, FLAT 1/4 6
8| 069767184 |BOLT, CARRIAGE .25-20X.50 & 24 130086 TERMINAL, BLADE MAL .25 1
8 15678 SCREW, HEX M&X1.0X16 2 25| 281001014 | TEAMINAL, RING 1/410-12 1
10 140016 WASHER, LOCK Q.25 2 26 140306 CLAMP, HOSE 1-516 TQ 2-1/4 1
ik 76062 STANDOQFF, WIRE, M&, INSULATOR | 2
12 140016 WASHER, LOCK 0.25 8
12 140259 SCREW, HEX 1/4-200 82 2
14 | B05205AM | «SOLENOID, 24VDC 125A (MAIN) 1
15 606404 #DIODE, ASM W/RING TERMINALS | 2
16 32520 NUT, HEX JAM .25-20 4
¥ ASSEMBLY | CONJUNTO

A INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY / INCLUITIO EN EL GONJUNTQ

& RECOMMENDED STOGK ITEMS [ ARTICULOS RECOMENDADOS PARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENGIA

Speed Serub™ 1701 Plus (06-05) 61



SEP. 12,2006 2:33PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 18

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

SQUEEGEE GROUP
CONJUNTO PALETA

62 Speed Serub™ 1701 Plus (02-04)



SEP. 12,2006 2:33PN

TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO, 7680 P 19
PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS
SQUEEGEE GROUP
CONJUNTO PALETA
SECRRIpAL THER [ iRak TR T e
1] 160817 | eHOSE, VAC 1-1/2%24" WICUFFS | 1 A 20| 140000 |WASHER, FLAT 1/4 4
2| 140237 | SCREW, HEX 50-13X1.00 2 A 21| 140536 | NUT, WING -25-20 4
3| 140024 | WASHER, LOCK 0.50 2 A 22| 601457 | STRIF, REAR RETAINER 1
2| 140045 | WASHER, 0.51B 1.25D 0B FLT 4 A 23| 601455 | eBLADE, SQ. REAR GUM 1
5| 140138 | SLEEVE, 0.625D 0.50B 0.25L 2 601466 | #BLADE, SQ. REAR LINATEX 1
6| 601426 | CABLE, SQUEEGEE 1 (OPTION)
7| 601476 | NUT, 1/4-20 LOCK TWO-WAY 2 601468 ;C?PL#,E’;,%SQ- REAR URETHANE 1
B| 603149 | SPRING, EXT 65X 500X 069 1 A 24| 140799 | SGREW,TRS 5/16-18X1.50 PHL 4
9) 6o4e2 | BRAGKET, SQ FIVOT 1 A 25| 1014918 | eWHEEL RER 3'X.88' W/BUSHING | 2
101 140047 | WASHER, FLAT 1.246 X 754 X 062 | 4 —25| 1450 | CASTING, SQUEEGEE -
11 1011094 | #KNOB, RND 1.50IN DIA 5 EAR 2 N 601454 eBLADE, Q. FRONT GUM 1
12| @01451 | BRACKET, SQUEEGEE MOUNT 1 1255 | sBLADE, S0, FHONT LINATEX ]
13| 01108000 | NUT, 5/16-18 HXLGK THIN NY 1 (OPTION}
14| 03144 | BOLT, SHLD 380 X 3.00 1 601487 | #BLADE, 0. FRONT URETHANE | 1
15| 630477 | sWHEEL, 2.0D 0.38W POLY GRAY | 2 (OFTION
oo | PACER 39X 7% TNV 1 A 28| 601458 | STRIF, FRONT RETAINER 1
= a5 SoUEEGEE GUM RUEEER | A 20| 612124000 | BOLT, CARRIAGE .25-30X1.5 2
A 30| 612186000 | BOLT, CARRIAGE .25-20X2.5 2
A 17| 600187 | BOLT, SHLD 38D X 1.25, .31-18 1
e Taozs | WASHER FLAT 38 . 2 1| 601108000 | NUT, 5/16-18 HXLCK THIN NY 1
A 19| 630477 | $WHEEL, 2.0D 0.38W POLY GRAY | 1
v ASSEMBLY / CONJUNTO

& INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY / INGLUIDO EN EL CONJUNTO

» AECOMMENDED STOCK ITEMS { ARTIGULOS RECOMENDADOS PARA

MANTENER EN EXISTENGIA

&peed Sorub™ 1704 Plus (06-05)

63



SEP. 12,2006 2. 34PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 20

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

CONTROL HANDLE GROUP
MANIJA GRUPO

A I e BB Rt sl
1 &13358 HANDLE, GREEN 1 A 576186000
2| eot422 PIN, HANDLE LATCH 2 A 14| 578082000 | SPACER 2
al 60470 SPRING, GMPR 12.2D 1.0W 25.4L 2 A 15| 578002000 | ARM, TRIGGER 2
4| 601421 TUBE, HANDLE LATGH ) A 16| @&01429 CONSOLE, TRIGGER 1
5 601424 KMOB, LATGH 2 A 17| 578430 | WASHER, FLAT 1
6| 601435 SCREW, HXHD M12X30MM 2 A 18 130712 *SWITCH, PULSE 1
7 140024 | WASHER, LOCK 2 19 140061 WASHER, #8 EXT a
8 140045 WASHER, FLAT 2 20 23931 SCREW, PAN M4X0.7X30 35 a
8| 1003735 | SPACER, 0.8750D 6.504ID 0.62L 2 a1 601422 BRACKET, LATCH RIGHT 1
10 607109 CORD, 18/2 SVTX27 3/8 5T 1 23 801465 BRAGKET, LATCH LEFT 1
v 611469 | ASM,, TRIGGER CONTROL BOX 1 23 140027 | WABHER, FLAT 4
A 11| 069764180 | SGREW, HEX MO3X0.5X16 2, 24 140015 | WASHER, LOCK 4
A 12| 200882012 | WASHER, LOGK 2 25 | 630425 SCREW, MaXaoMM 4

¥ ASSEMBLY / CONJUNTO
A INGLUDED IN ASSEMBLY | INCLLNDO EN EL GONJUNTO

» RECOMMENDED 5TOCK [TEMS / ARTICULOS REGOMENDADOS PARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENCIA

64 Speed Scrub™ 1701 Flus (08-05)



SEP. 12,2006 2. 34PN

TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113

NO. 7680 °.

21

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

CONTROL CONSOLE GROUP
CONJUNTO CONSOLA DE CONTROLES

M A e ST TR

#METER, BATTERY VOLTAGE

IR e CHIF FoRI ik

FANEL, CONSOLE BLACK

1} 130015AM 1 10 @i0723 1
2 G08E05 oSWITCH, ROCGKER 250VAC 10A 1 11| 130752AM | «BREAKER, CIRCUIT 20AMP 1
3 630419 *SWITCH, ROCKER 26VDC SPST 1 12| 6020951AM | eBREAKER, CIRCUIT 35AMP 1
4 130734 #LIGHT, INDIGATOR GREEN VDG 1 13 605969 PLUG, HOUR METER 2
5| 603212AM | eGAUGE, BRUSH PRESSURE 1 14 §05823 O=RAING, B26ID X 996 2
6| 130441AM | »SWITCH, PUSH MOMENTARY 1 15 140011 WASHER, FLAT 0.18 6
7 601415 FANEL, COVER 1 16 07314 WASHER, LOGI INT #10, 85 2
8| 578141000 | SCREW, PAN MSX0.BX10 PHL 2 17| 1008324 | SCREW, PAN PHL 10X1/2 BLK 7
9 €07475 #SWITCH, KEYLOCK 12aMP 1 18 606105 LABEL, HAZARD DO NOT SFRAY 1

607821 #KEY, REPLACEMENT STEEL 1 N/S 606942 HARNESE, WIRE MAIN 1

» RECOMMENDED STOCK ITEMS | ARTICULOS REGOMENDADOS PARA

MANTENER EN EXISTENGIA

Speed Scrub™ 1701 Plus (06-05)




SEP. 12,2006 2. 34PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 22

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

BATTERY AND CHARGER GROUP
CONJUNTO DE BATERIA Y CARGADOR

66 Speed Scrub™ 1701 Plus (02-04)



SEP. 12,2006 2. 34PN

TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113

NO. 7680 °.

PARTS LIST
LISTA DE PIEZAS

BATTERY AND CHARGER GROUP
CONJUNTO DE BATERIA 'Y CARGADOR

Ry T e

sCABLE, BATTERY & BLK X 24" 1

603208

SWIRE ASM.,, #5 X 24" BLK

2 130865

BATTERY, 12VDG 130AH (WET) 2

603207

sWIRE ASM., #6 X 12" RED

£00594

BATTERY, 12VDC 130AH (DAMP) 2

603523

CHARGER, BATTERY 24V 13AMP

» RECOMMENDED STOCK ITEMS / ARTICULOS RECOMENDADOS PARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENGHA

Spead Serub™ 1701 Flus (02-04)

67



SEP. 12,2006 2. 35PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 24

OPTIONS
QOPCIONES

ES (EXTENDED SCRUB) KIT
CONJUNTO DEL SISTEMA ES

&8 Speed Serub™ 1701 Plug (02-04)



SEP. 12,2006 2. 35PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 25

OPTIONS
OPCIONES

ES (EXTENDED SCRUB) KIT
CONJUNTO DEL SISTEMA ES

G e [ oEs emumran L T e

603171 | #KIT,ES & WAND PUMP 1 ] WASHEFI, LOCK 0.25 1
v 802172 | wKIT, EXTENDED SGRUE (ES) 1 13| 60B322 | SCREW, TRS M6X1.0X16 PHL 1
A 1| 6031668 |SENSOR, LQUID LEVEL28VDC | 1 A 14| 578008000 | SCREW, PAN M5XD.8X30 PHL 1
A 2| 578445 |eFILTER, SCREEN 100 MESH 1 s 15| 601416 | PANEL, ACCESSORY ES/WAND 1
a 3| 607484 | FITTING, 3/4FX1"F REDUCERPVC | 1 a 16| 562150 | BUTTON, PLUG ACCESSORY 1
A 4| 630385 | FITTING, PLSTC STRPMIZPMIZ | 1 A 17| 630410 | «SWITCH, ROCKER 28VDC SPST | 1
A 5| 630138 | ePUMP, SOL. 24VDG 1 s 18| 130738 | LIGHT, INDICATOR VDC GREEN 1
4 6| 60A363 | HOSE, 3/BIDX5/80DX13" (376720) | 1.083 A 19| 630145 |eTIMER 1

FT. A 20| 608317 | HOSE, 3/BIDX5/B0DX195" (376720) | 1.625

a 7| 54333 |CLAMP HOSEWORM033-0880 | & . FT.
A B 210044 #VALVE, CHECK 1 A 21 130164 PLUG, DOME 3/8 HOLE BLACK 1
A 0| 09733 | NUT, HEX LOCK M5X0.8 NL 7 A 22| 570250 | SCREW, PAN MAX0.7%12 PHL 1
2 10| 140316 | GLAMP, CABLE INSULATED /20 | 1 a 23| 02850 | NUT, HEX LOCK M4X0.7 NL 1
4 11| 140000 |WASHER, FLAT 0.258 1

v ASSEMBLY / CONJUNTO
A INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY / INCLUIDO EN EL CONJUNTO

+ RECOMMENDED STOCK ITEMS / ARTICULOS REGOMENDADOS PARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENCIA

Speed Socrub™ 1701 Plus (06-05) 69



SEP. 12,2006 2. 35PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 26

OPTIONS
OPCIONES

WAND PUMP KIT
CONJUNTO DE LA BOMBA DEL TUBO

70 Speed Scrub™ 1701 Flus (08-04)



SEP. 12,2006 2. 35PN

TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113

NO. 7680 °.

21

OPTIONS
OPCIONES

WAND PUMP KIT
CONJUNTO DE LA BOMBA DEL TUBO

. i R ES B R R T |
603171 TeKIT, ES &WAND PUMF" A 11| 630252 |FITTING, BRS PM12PFOS BUSHING | 1
v 802173 | eKIT, WAND FUMP 1 A 12| 150838 | FITTING, PLSTG STR PMOGBMOE | 2
A 1] 630138 | #PUMP, SOL 24VDC 1 A 18| 60MI25 | HOSE, 3/BIDX5/80DX24" (376720) | 2000
A 2| 543933 | CLAMF HOSE WORM033-0880 | 4 T
A 3| 575501000 | HOSE, 3/8IDXS/800XE" @76720) | 0.686 A 14| 801416 | PANEL, ACCESSORY ES/MWAND 1
FT. A 15| 630419 |eSWITCH, ROCKER 268VDC SPST | 1
A 4| 150516 |FITTING, BRS STR 04FN/06BM 1 4 16| 582150 | BUTTON, PLUG, ASSY SWITCH N
A 5| 150300 |FITING, BRS STR PFO4/PMO2 1 4 17| 088762625 | PLUG, HOLE 1
A 6| 608292 |QUICKGONN, FML3EXTANPT | 1 18| 130125 | FUNG, TERMINAL 1
A 7| 601478 | BRACKET WAND PUMP 3 19| 130183 | TERMINAL MALE DISGONNECT | 2
» B| 140016 | WASHER, LOCK 2 A 20| 130164 |PLUG, DOME 3/6" HOLE BLACK 1
A 9| 200031433 | SCREW, HEX M6 X 1.0 X 12 2 A 21| 579250 |SCREW,PANMO4X07X1ZPHL | 1
A 10| G251 | FITTING, PIPE ES0 PF1ZIPFI2 1 A 23| 020950 | NUT, HEX LOCK M2 X 0.7 NL 1
V ASSEMBLY / CONJUNTO
A INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY { INCLUIDO EN EL CONJUNTO
» RECOMMENDED STOCK ITEMS J ARTIGULOS RECOMENDADOS PARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENCIA
Fpeed Scrub™ 1701 Plus (06-05) 71



SEP. 12,2006 2: 36PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 28

OPTIONS
OPCIONES

‘ HOUR METER AND LOW VOLTAGE INTERRUPTER KITS
CONTADOR DE HORAS Y CONJUNTO DEL INTERRUPTOR DE BAJO VOLTAJE

R AT | HERH BESeRR N T e

1| ©03174 | *KIT, HOUR METER 1 v 3| 610724 | eKIT LOW VOLTAGE INTERRUPTER | 1

¥ 2| &10725 | #KIT, LOW VOLTAGE INTERRUFTER | 1 FEFFC‘)QE%'Q_EESOS"O?NUFACTUHED
A 603076 | *GAUGE, BATTERY 24V 1 N 403076 | SGALGE, BATTERY 29V ,
A 603314 | »ASM., RELAY 24 1 N 603314 | wASM., RELAY 24V 1
A 610846 | ASM., WIRE #18 X 6" 1 A 10848 | ASM., WIRE #18 X " 1
A B10849 | ASM., WIRE 1B X 8.5 1 N 510549 | ASNL WIRE 13 X 05" p
A 130040 | WIRE TIE NYLON 1 " 170080 | WIRE TIE NLoN p
¥ ASSEMBLY / CORJUNTO A 609969 | PLUG, HOUR METER 1
& INGLUDED IN ASSEMBLY / INCLUIDO EN EL CORJUNTO 2 605823 | *D-RING 1
» RECOMMENDED STOGK ITEMS / ARTIGULOS REGOMENDADOS FARA A 610723 | PANEL, CONSOLE BLAGK 1

MANTENER EN EXISTENGIA

72 Speed Scrub™ 1701 Flus {02-04)



SEP. 12,2006 2: 36PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 29

OPTIONS
OPCIONES

WET PICK-UP TOOL KIT
KIT DE HERRAMIENTA MOJADO

TR e T e, (R R a L] P escr e 1 R o]
v 190928 sKIT, WET FICK-UF TOOL 1 A 3 160451 #CONNECTOR, 1-1/2 VAC HOBE 1
AV 1 &6106.1 SWAND, TWO BEND ALUMINUM 1 A # 160481 sHOSE, VAG 1-1/2X10" (3M) 1

A B05257 sRING, LOCK BRASS 1

A 6O0&28 #NUT, WAND COUPLING 1
AV 2 13840 sTOOL, SQUEEGEE PUSH/FULL 1

14" (355MM)

A B05137 | «BLADES, REFLACEMENT (SETM) | 1

V ASSEMBLY / CONJUNTO

A INGLUDED IN ASSEMBLY / INGLUIDO EN EL GONJUNTO

» RECOMMENDED STOGK ITEMS [ ARTIGULOS RECOMENDADOS PARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENCIA

Bpeed Scrub™ 1701 Plus (02-04) 73




SEP. 12,2006 2: 36PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 30

OPTIONS
OPCIONES

DELUXE POWER WAND GROUP
GRUPO DEL TUBO ELECTRICO DELUXE

74 Speed Sorub™ 1701 Flus (02-04)



SEP. 12,2006 2: 36PN

TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113

NO. 7680 P 31

OPTIONS
OPCIONES

DELUXE POWER WAND GROUP
GFIUPO DEL TUBO ELECTRICO DELU)(E

R R e RiATR it el g
V | 578905000 | eAGM., DELUXE F'DWEFI WAND 1 A 20 573154000 BRACKET. HANDLE i
A 1| 578060000 | WAND, DOUBLE BEND 1 A 21| 578091000 | sFITTING, 1/4M QD CPLR PLUG BR | 1
A 2| 578077000 | BRAGKET, VALVE MOUNTING 1 A 22| 578184000 | GROMMET, 0.96ID, 0.62GD, .06GW | 1
A 3| 678061000 | ADAFTER, HEAD/WAND 2 A 23| 578821000 | *HOSE, SOLUTION 1/4°1D 1
A 4| 578214000 | FITTING, 1/6MX1/4H ELBOWSONY | 1 A 24| 578181000 | CLAMP, HOSE 8-11MM EAR 1
A 5| 679112 |FITTING SPRAY NOZZLEADPTR | 1 A 25| 578004000 | FITTING, 1/aHX1/4NFT BARD 1
A 6| 578198 |RIVET FOP 2 A 26| 576064000 | "VALVE, WATER GONTROL 1
A 7| 578066000 | #FITTING, TIP 75° 1/8K-—JET BRS | 1 A 27| 150208 | FITTING, 1/6M PLUG BRS SKHD 1
A 8| 578073000 | $BRUSH, DECK, POLYPRO BLOGK | 1 A 28| 20399 | BOLT, CARRIAGE .25-20X 0.75 2

4 ROWS NTRL CRIMP POLYSTAR A 29| 200304017 | WASHER, FLAT MB.AX 13 X 1.6 2
A 9| 578063000 | HEAD, WAND 1 50| #1105 [NUT HEX LOCK 25500 >
s 10| 578078000 | RETAINER, SQUEEGEE 2 s a1 ores  TNUT X STD MG X0 1
A T 578074000 | PBLADE, SQUEEGEE 2 A 42| 576141000 | SCREW,FAN M5 XBOX10PHL | 4
A 12| S7§124000 | BRAGKET, AXLE 1 HOLE ! A 33| 07814 | WASHER, LOGK, INT, #10, 53 P
A _13] 578439 | NUT MaX1.0THUMS 1 A 34| 578144000 | SCREW, PAN M5 X 8.0 X 16 PHL 2
A 14| &13732 | SPRING, CONICAL COMP 15MM i A 35| 573506 | SCREW, 4 X 30 FLPiL 2
A 15| 578143000 | SGHEW, SET M8X1 0X40 GUFFT | 1 L 35| a3 | NUT HEX LOCK MaxoTnies | 2
A 16| 578126000 | AXLE, WAND 1 A 37| 140885 | SCREW,TRS 2520 X 0.50 FHL 2
A 17| 576125000 | *WHEEL, RUBBER 41,80 15.1W 2 | cas2 | sBRUSH. SCRUB ABRASIVE 1
A 18| 578123000 | BRACKET, A¥LE 3 HOLE 1 NTRL NYLON BOGRIT (OPTIONAL)
A 19 578155000 | WELOMENT, HANDLE WAND 1

V ASSEMBLY f COMJUNTO

& INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY / INGLLIDO EN EL CONJUNTO

» RECOMMENDED STOCK ITEMS / ARTIGULOS REGOMENDADOS PARA

MANTENEH EN EXISTENCIA
Speed Serub™ 1701 Plug {06-05) 75



SEP. 12,2006 2:37PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 32

OPTIONS
OPCIONES

POWER WAND GROUP
GRUPO DEL TUBO ELECTRICO

78 Speed Scrub™ 1701 Plus (02-04)



SEP. 12,2006 2:37PN

TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113

NO. 7680 P 33

OPTIONS
OPCIONES

POWER WAND GROUP

GRUPO DEL TUBO ELECTRICO

TR IR e aama

Ll

et e 212 i

v #WAND ASM., POWER 1 A 12| 579185 | SCREW, SELF TD UNITED 10
A 1| 578081000 | «FITTING, BRS, QDC, PMOs PLUG 1 A 13| 579103 | RETAINER, WAND BLADE 2
A 2| 578180000 | CLAMF, HOSE, 11-13MM EAR 4 A 14| 579259 | eBLADE, BQUEEGEE, FRONT 1
A 3| 812838 | eHOSE, 1/41D X .400M 1 A 15| 579230 | «BLADE, SQUEEGEE, REAR 1
A 4| 579107 | $VALVE, WATER FLOW CNTHL 1 A 16| 579147 | SCREW, #6X1-1/2 PANHD SLFTPG | 2
A 8B 150525 FITTING, BRS, STR, PM02/BMO4 2 A 17 579101 HEAD, WAND 1
A B 613537 «HOSE, 1/41D X 1.083M 1 A 18 579102 #BRUSH, WAND TWC ROW 1
A T 579112 | FITTING, SPRAY NOZZLE ADPTH 1 A 18| s79187 | CLIP, SPRING 1
A 8| s7eles | RIVET,POP 2 A 20| 150208 | ATTING, BRS, STR, FMOZ PLUG i
A 9| 579137 | «FITTING, TiF 0508 1/8V-IET BAS 1 A 2 575100 | WAND, SINGLE BEND 1
A 10| 579113 | SWIVEL, WAND ATTACHMENT 1 A 22| 150510 | FITTING, BRS, §TR, PFO4/BMD4 1
A 11 579132 RING, ATTACHMENT 1

 ABSEMBLY | CONJUNTO

A INGLUDED IN ASSEMBLY / INCLUIDD EN EL CONJUNTQ

« AECOMMENDED STOCK ITEMS | ARTIGULOS RECOMENDADOS PARA

MANTENER EN EXISTENGIA
Speed Serub™ 1701 Plus (02-04) 77



SEP. 12,2006 2:37PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P, 34

OPTIONS
OPCIONES

POWER WAND HOSE GROUP
CONJUNTO DE LA MANGUERA DEL TUBO ELECTRICO

578820000 | HOSE, .2510, 440D, 4.0M LG
4 | 578072000 |eCUFF SWIVEL, 1-1/2 BLACK

5 i i
v -HDS ASM., POWER WAND A §| 578276000 {HOSE, VAC 1-1/2X 10' GRAY i

A 1| 578318000 |eFITTING 3/6M X 1/4H QC A 6| 578071000 | »CONNEGTOR, QUICK FEMALE 1

A 2 140325 CLAMP, HOSE 1/2 EAR A 7 231031 TUBE, 1.50"'DIA X 5.0"LG 1

A 3

A

v ASSEMBLY | CONJUNTOD
A INGLUDED IN ASSEMBLY / INGLUIDO EN EL CONJUNTO

& AECOMMENDED STOCK ITEMS / ARTICULOS AECOMENDADOS FARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENGIA

78 Speed Serub™ 1701 Plus (02-04}



SEP. 12,2006 2:37PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 35

OPTIONS
OPCIONES
QUICK CHANGE BATTERYKIT
KIT DE CAMBIO INMEDIATO DE BATERIA
RS N
-~ y
Ilz.ﬁ!’ 1’4\)
g < Z
L=
=] /
T s e e S
v 604341 11221 #BOOT, BATTERY CABLE BLACK 4
2 1| 803210 | wASM. CABLE W/RED CONNECT | 2 11222 | wBOOT, EATTERY CABLE RED
QUIGK GHANGE 45962 | #CAF, BATTERY PLSTC
A 2| 603208 | ASM., CABLE WRED GONNEGT 3
QUICK CHANGE

¥ ASSEMBLY / CONJUNTO
A INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY / INGLWIDD EN EL CONJUNTO

» RECOMMENDED STOCK ITEMS f ARTICULOS RECOMENDADOS PARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENCIA

Speed Serub™ 1701 Plus (02-04) 79



SEP. 12,2006 2: 30PN TENNANT COMPANY 763-513-2113 NO. 7680 P 36

OPTIONS
OPCIONES

BATTERY CONNECTOR MOUNT KIT
KIT DE MONTAJE DE LOS CONECTORES DE LA BATERIA

e T B e R 1
ERE . BescEmomTIRE
sKIT, B_)I?CFI'EH’Y CONNECTOR A 3 140019 WASHER, LOCK EXT #06
N
Moy A 4 2728.12 SCREW, 6-32 X .75 PAN PHL 2
A 1 140887 SCREW, 10-24X .36 PAN PHL 2 a 5 120519 NUT, KEF 10-24 a
A 2 G06BE8E BRAGKET, BATTERY CONNECTOR 1

V ASSEMBLY / CONJUNTO
A INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY / INCLUIDQ EN EL CONJUNTQ

» AECOMMENDED STOCH [TEMS / ARTICULOS RECOMENDADOS PARA
MANTENER EN EXISTENCIA

a0 Speed Scrub™ 1701 Plus (02-04)



